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OEM Reference

JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP VIASA

05011970AA
05011970AB
05011970AC
5011970AA
5011970AB
05011978AA

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH

NK
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING

MGA

RHIAG
QUINTON HAZELL
AKEBONO
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

Bendix
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
JAPANPARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
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075800
075800
075800
0986424665
0986424665
229323
275800
275800
355009891
355009891
363700201297
38791
55670715
573374B
573374J
573374J
598677
598677
6141272
639

72215
7335
ACT791
ADA104218
BBP1782
BC1524
BL182741
DB1717
FDB1524
FDB1524
GDB4127
GDB4127
JPP992AF
LP1558
LP1558
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